
  Town of Salem, New Hampshire 
Salem Purchasing 

      33 Geremonty Drive 
                      Salem, New Hampshire 03079 

         (603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 
Christine Wholley 

Purchasing Agent                                                   BID RESULTS 
 

 
 Bid Number: 2015-016                                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project: Roadway Improvements (Neighborhood Roads)  

 
Bid Closing: January 19, 2016 

 
 

 

 
Contractor 

Vendor 

 
Acknowledgement

Addendum  

 
Non-

Collusion 

 
Bidder 

Qualification 

 
Bid 

Bond 

 
Lump Sum Total 

 
Jamco Excavators 

S Hampton NH  
 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Sec A) 803,909.90 
Sec B) 32,400.00 

 
Total  $836,309.90 

 

Busby 
Atkinson NH  

 

 
Y 

 
Y 
 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Sec A) 792,362.00 
Sec B) 23,700.00 

 
Total  $816,062.00 

 

J Tropeano 
N Andover MA 

 

 
Y 
 

 
Y 

 
Y 
 

 
Y 

Sec A) 950,248.50 
Sec B)34,650.00 

 
Total  $984,898.50 

 

Kingsbury Construction 
Waitsfield VT 

 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Sec A) 875,092.40 
Sec B) 27,600.00 

 
Total  $902,692.40 

 

American Excavating 
Derry NH  

 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Sec A) 837,357.00 
Sec B) 31,600.00 

 
Total  $868,957.00 

 

EJ Paving 
Methuen MA 

 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

 
Y 

Sec A) 865,363.00 
Sec B) 51,500.00 

 
Total  $916,863.00 


